Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Marshall
State of Minnesota
At the SPECIAL ELECTION
Held Tuesday, November 07, 2023
As compiled from the official returns.

Summary of Totals City of Marshall Tuesday, November 07, 2023, SPECIAL ELECTION

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.	7269
Number of persons registered on Election Day	64
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots	21
Number of federal office only absentee ballots	0
Number of presidential absentee ballots	0
Total number of persons voting	2190

Summary of Totals
City of Marshall
Tuesday, November 07, 2023, SPECIAL ELECTION

City Ballot Question

YES	NO
1455	735

Detail of Election Results City of Marshall Tuesday, November 07, 2023, SPECIAL ELECTION

Precinct	Persons Registered As of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
MARSHALL W-1*	2031	19	653
MARSHALL W-2	2870	26	903
MARSHALL W-3	2368	19	634

^{*}Absentee ballots of 171 voters were counted at this ward

Detail of Election Results City of Marshall Tuesday, November 07, 2023, SPECIAL ELECTION

Precinct	Yes	No
MARSHALL W-1*	443	210
MARSHALL W-2	596	307
MARSHALL W-3	416	218

^{*}Absentee ballots of 171 voters were counted at this ward

We certify that we have herein specified the number of votes received by each precinct and have specified the number of votes cast for and against any question voted on, at the SPECIAL ELECTION held on Tuesday, November 07, 2023.
As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of Marshall Clerk. Witness our official signature at Marshall City Hall in Lyon County this 14 th day of November 2023.

Member of canvassing board	
Member of canvassing board	

State of Minnesota
City of Marshall

I, Steven Anderson, Clerk of the City of Marshall do hereby certify the within and foregoing five (5) pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Marshall SPECIAL ELECTION held on Tuesday, November 07, 2023.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this 14th day of November 2023.

Steven Anderson, City Clerk